
4.8/5
2,402 Ratings

/5
2,402 Ratings

Skating Rink in Illinois1#ROCKET ICE
SKATING RI   NK
NAMED...

BOOK YOUR SPOT ONLINE NOW! YOUR HOME ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL!

YOUR HOME ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL!

SKATING & HOCKEY
ARE LIFETIME SPORTS!

Skate School (Ages 4 & Up)
From Beginner Classes through Free Skate Rocket Ice
offers great class times and great instructors.
Weekday & Weekend Classes Available!
Starting at Only $233 for 10 Weeks!

Learn to Play Hockey
(Ages 4 & Up)
Our hockey programs are designed to provide a fun and
active atmosphere for learning the fastest game on ice!
Weekday & Weekend Classes Available!
Starting at Only $233 for 10 Weeks!
Ages 6 & Up - Basic 1 Learn to Skate for Hockey
Ages 4-5 SnowPlow Sam 1

From Beginner Classes through Free Skate Rocket Ice

Our hockey programs are designed to provide a fun and

Call 630.679.1700 or
Visit RocketIce.com

to Register

Sign Up Now!

Classes Begin
MAR 14th!

Sign Up Now
FREE PUBLIC
SKATE PASS

Worth $100

SpringSpring Break!Break!

Friendship, 
Fitness & Fun!™

Saturday

Hot 100
Skate

7:00-8:30pm
7:30-9:00pm

 1:50-3:20pm

28
Sunday

Hot 100
Skate

1

 5:20-6:50pm
1:00-3:00pm

Saturday

Hits of the
2000’s

7:00-8:30pm
1:50-3:20pm

7

Monday

9

11:40-1:10pm

Friday

13

11:40-1:10pm

Saturday

St. Patrick’s
Day Skate
Wear Green!

7:00-8:30pm
 1:50-3:20pm

14
Sunday

St. Patrick’s
Day Skate
Wear Green!

15

3:20-4:50pm
5:20-6:50pm

1:30-3:00pm

Sunday

Hits of the
2000’s

3:20-4:50pm
5:20-6:50pm

1:30-3:00pm

8

27
Friday

NO SCHOOL
DISTRICTS 58, 129,
202, 203, 204, 365U

10:30-12:00pm
12:20-1:50pm
2:10-3:40pm

2
Monday

NO SCHOOL
DISTRICT 365U
11:40-1:10pm

16
Monday

NO SCHOOL
DISTRICT 365U
11:40-1:10pm

5
Thursday

NO SCHOOL
DISTRICT 203
11:30-1:00pm

17
Tuesday

NO SCHOOL
ELECTION DAY

1:30-3:30pm
11:40-1:10pm

6
Friday

NO SCHOOL
DISTRICT 203
11:40-1:10pm

Friday

20

11:40-1:10pm

Friday

27

7:10-8:40pm
 11:40-1:10pm

Monday

23

11:40-1:10pm

Saturday

College
Gear
Skate!

7:00-8:30pm
1:50-3:20pm

21
Sunday

College
Gear
Skate!

5:20-6:50pm
1:30-3:00pm

22
6 Saturday

Beach
Skate

28

1:50-3:20pm
7:00-8:30pm

11:50-1:20pm

6 Sunday

Beach
Skate

29

5:20-6:50pm
1:30-3:00pm

Sunday

Happy
Easter!

5
Monday OFF!

30

11:50-1:20pm

Friday OFF!

3

7:10-8:40pm
11:40-1:10pm

Thursday OFF!

2

6:40-8:10pm
12:40-2:10pm

Wednesday OFF!

1

5:50-7:20pm
12:50-2:20pm

Tuesday OFF!

31

6:40-8:10pm
12:40-2:10pm

Movie
Soundtrack
Skate

1:50-3:20pm

7:00-8:30pm

11:50-1:20pm

Saturday

4

MARCH

APRIL

Join the Fun!



BEGINNER TO ADVANCED AGES 4 & UP!

WINTER 2 ICE SKATING
& HOCKEY CLASSES
Begin the week of March 14th!

SIGN UP NOW!

SIGN UP NOW!
ROCKET ICE ARENA • 180 Canterbury Lane • Bolingbrook, IL 60440 • ROCKETICE.COM

Hockey & Skating are Lifetime Sports!


