

BOOK YOUR SPOT ONLINE NOW! YOUR HOME ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL!

CELEBRATING 27 YEARS!
 1999-2026
ROCKET Ice **27 YEARS**
 FRIENDSHIP, FITNESS & FUN!
MARCH

★★★★★
4.8/5
 2,402 Ratings
 ★★★★★

ROCKET ICE
 SKATING RINK
 NAMED...

#1 **Skating Rink in Illinois**



Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL DISTRICTS 58, 129, 202, 203, 204, 365U 10:30-12:00pm 12:20-1:50pm 2:10-3:40pm	28 Hot 100 Skate 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm 7:30-9:00pm	1 Hot 100 Skate 1:00-3:00pm 5:20-6:50pm	2 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL DISTRICT 365U 11:40-1:10pm	5 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL DISTRICT 203 11:30-1:00pm	6 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL DISTRICT 203 11:40-1:10pm	7 Hits of the 2000's 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm
Sunday	Monday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
8 Hits of the 2000's 1:30-3:00pm 3:20-4:50pm 5:20-6:50pm	9 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm	13 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm	14 St. Patrick's Day Skate Wear Green! 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm	15 St. Patrick's Day Skate Wear Green! 1:30-3:00pm 3:20-4:50pm 5:20-6:50pm	16 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL DISTRICT 365U 11:40-1:10pm	17 DAY OFF NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL ELECTION DAY 11:40-1:10pm 1:30-3:30pm
Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
20 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm	21 College Gear Skate! 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm	22 College Gear Skate! 1:30-3:00pm 5:20-6:50pm	23 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm	27 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm 7:10-8:40pm NEW	28 Beach Skate 11:50-1:20pm 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm	29 Beach Skate 1:30-3:00pm 5:20-6:50pm
Monday OFF!	Tuesday OFF!	Wednesday OFF!	Thursday OFF!	Friday OFF!	Saturday	Sunday
30 Rockin' Skate 11:50-1:20pm	31 Rockin' Skate 12:40-2:10pm 6:40-8:10pm	1 APRIL Rockin' Skate 12:50-2:20pm 5:50-7:20pm	2 Rockin' Skate 12:40-2:10pm 6:40-8:10pm	3 Rockin' Skate 11:40-1:10pm 7:10-8:40pm NEW	4 Movie Soundtrack Skate 11:50-1:20pm 1:50-3:20pm 7:00-8:30pm	5 Happy Easter!

YOUR HOME ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL!

Spring Break! Join the Fun!



Sign Up Now
FREE PUBLIC SKATE PASS
 Worth \$100

SKATING & HOCKEY ARE LIFETIME SPORTS!

Friendship, Fitness & Fun!

Skate School (Ages 4 & Up)

From Beginner Classes through Free Skate Rocket Ice offers great class times and great instructors.
 Weekday & Weekend Classes Available!
Starting at Only \$233 for 10 Weeks!

Learn to Play Hockey (Ages 4 & Up)

Our hockey programs are designed to provide a fun and active atmosphere for learning the fastest game on ice!
 Weekday & Weekend Classes Available!
Starting at Only \$233 for 10 Weeks!
 Ages 6 & Up - Basic 1 Learn to Skate for Hockey
 Ages 4-5 SnowPlow Sam 1



Classes Begin
MAR 14th!
 Sign Up Now!

Call 630.679.1700 or
 Visit RocketIce.com
 to Register

BEGINNER TO ADVANCED AGES 4 & UP!
WINTER 2 ICE SKATING
& HOCKEY CLASSES
Begin the week of March 14th!
SIGN UP NOW!

THIS IS YOUR CHILD'S YEAR TO LEARN TO SKATE OR LEARN TO PLAY HOCKEY!



SIGN UP NOW!
Hockey & Skating are Lifetime Sports!

ROCKET ICE ARENA • 180 Canterbury Lane • Bolingbrook, IL 60440 • ROCKETICE.COM